
Thursday, June 3
Betty Garrett (vocal)Latin Fashions
Calling Inglewood
The Orchestra Entertains
Question Mark
Meet Mr. MysteryAt the Console

4 Farm Session (Jack Brown):
Brucella infections in N.Z. Farm Stock,
by W. E. Te Punga, Veterinary Research
OMficer, Wallaceville Animal Research
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Station (NZBS), A. Brodie, Engineerof New Plymouth, discusses engineering
problems on the farin; Taranaki Stock
Market Report
8.30 Queen's Hall Light Orchestra8.45 The Rotorua Maori Choir
Star Entertainers

9.30 Prisoner at the Bar: The trial of
Madelaine Smith (BBC)
70. O Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)-30 Piano Rhythms: Semprini.45 Johnny Denis and -his Ranchers10. 0 The Racing Harcourts10.15 Manhunt
10.30 Lady in Distress10.45 Deep River Boys11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Helen Forest and Victor Sil-vester’s Orchestra
6.30 . Margaret Whiting and JimmyWakely7-7 Famous Rescues
7-15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Songtime: llene Woods8. 0 Farm Topics8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 Mike McCreary, ,Operator10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON:
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

4m.
8. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics |

9.30 Melody Fair10. 0 The Evil Lady10.16 The Dark God10.30 Kay Starr10.45 Coloured Pianists11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Mantovani and his Orchestra2fith Tenors
‘ Nelson Hit Parade
.Meet Mr. MysteryMaori SingersLatest and Lightest Fare

.Rural Broadcast
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oouo15 String Fantasy45 Operatic Favourites9.4 ‘The Golden Bush (NZBS)9.15 Interlude for Rhythm: James Moodyand Winifred Davey (pianos), PeterAkister (bass), a Grieve (drums)|c(
9.30 Play: The Fall of Dandy Dick, byDick Cross (NZBS)10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Excerpts from Opera9.45 Fantasia on a Theme of Tallis

Vaughan Wiltiame10.0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations
970.30 Devotional Service10.45 Music While You Work
11.145 The Hodlars (accordions)11.30 The Swingtones11.45 British Light Orchestras12.0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: BeautyCare for the Teen-ager, by ElizabethLaing (NZBS); From the Southern Alps;The Life Story of a Parka, by GraceAdams (NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: BorodinOverture: Prince lrorOn thé Steppes of Central Asia /

String Quartet No. 2 in DNocturne for String OrehestraPolovtsian Dances (Prince lgor)4.0 Miss Billy4.15 Light Pianists
4.30 American Comedians r

5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest,
A_ Lapland Journey, by Brian O’Brien(NZBS)
5.46 Les Paul and Mary Ford6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 For Farmers: Discussion by theDepartment of Agriculture and Crop Re-search Division (NZBS)7.34 Dadand Dave

:
| 7.46 New Dance Band Releases8.2 Play: Letter from Korea, by Con-
; rad Voss-Bark (BBC)
| 9.30 Your Dancing Partner; Jimmy Dor-
: Sey’s Orchestra (VOA)
| 9.45 Carl Tjader’s Trio
|} 10. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra10.30 Here's Laurindo Almeida (guitar)
| 10.45 Billy Butterfleld and his Orchestra
11.20 Close downsie eae
| 5. Op.m. Concert Hour
' 6. 0 Dinner Music
|
7. 0 The Phiiharmonia Orchestra
Overture: The Fair Melusina, Op. 32

; Mendelssohn
7.13 JANETTA McSTAY (piano)Variations Serieuses, Op. 54

) Mendelssohn
|
Intermezzo, Op, 118, No. 6 Brahms

: Impromptu in A Flat, Op. 34 Faure
|

Roumanian Dances Bartok
)

Rhapsody, Op. 11, No. 3 Dohnanyi
: (Studio)

7.43 Eugenia Zareska (contralto) and
:
the London Philharmonic Orchestra con-

. ducted by Eduard van Beinum
Songs of a Wandering Fellow MahlerWhen My Darling Gets Married
I shall Go This Morning Across the
Field
I lave a Gleaming Knife
Your Two Blue Eves

7.58 London Studio Concert
The Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra
Overture: The Magie Flute Mozart
A Song Before Sunrise Delius
Tone Poem: Tintagel Bax

(BBC) |8.27 Watson Forbes (viola) and MariaKorchinska (harp)
Sonata Bax
8.47 Irmgard Seefried (soprano), Eliza-
beth Hoengen (contralto), Hugo Meyer-
Welfing (soprano), Hans Hotter

—

(baritone) with Friedrich Wuehrer and
. .Herman von Nordberg (pianos)
The Love Song Waltzes, Op. 52

Brahms
9.15 Ginette Neveu (violin) and ThePhilharmonia Orehestra ‘

Concerto in D, Op.7 Brahms
9.54 Scenes from and Juliet by
Shakespeare, with John Gielgud = as
Romeo, Pamela Brown as Juliet, and
Philippa Gill as the Nurse
10.16 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and JulietTchaikovski

10.36 Opening Night: Readings by theauthor Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)
41. 0 Close down

SX¢ 1160 TIMARU,ke. m.
7. Oam. Tunes for Toast
9. Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music
9.45 Hits from the Shows10. O Lady in Distress10.15 The Devil and the Lady
410.30 Never Let Me Love You
410.45 Barbara Dale
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 Solo Spot
7. 0 Will Glahe’s Orchestra
7.15 Four Corners
7.45 Vintage Vocals8. 5 H.S.A, Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.3 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Yellow Streak (BBC)
10. O Reflective Strains
10.30 Close down

BY7,..GREYMOUTH|
9.45 a.m. aie Star: aie MaeDonald
Devotional Service
Looking at Life
Music While You Work
Miss Billy
concert Memories
In Lighter Mood
Lunch Music
.m. Classical Music
Overture: Anacreon Cherubini
Symphony No, 3 in F, Op. 90 BrahmsTenor Time
Musie While You WorkAll-Star Md ‘
The Burtons of Banner Street
Recital for Two
Comedy Corner
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5. 0 In Sentimental Mood
6.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
(Unele John); Stamp Man
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 ZITA MUNSON (piano)
Hungarian Dances, Nos. 6 to 7 Brahms
Rhapsody in C, Op. 11, No. 3

; Dohnanyi(Studio)
7.45 Helge Roswaenge (tenor): Viennese
Songs
8. 0 Imperishable Stories: The Shooting
at Owl Creek sridge, by Ambrose
Bierce, adapted by 0. A. Gillespie

(NZBS)8.15 Al Morgan: Piano and Song with
/ Orchestra
.30 Variety Digest

| 9.30 Secrets of. Scotland Yard
10. 0 Cafe on the Corner
10.30 Close down

|
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780 ke, 384 m,
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work

}

10.10 Instrumental Interlude
/ 90.20 Devotional Service
' 40.45 Miss Billy/11. 0 Topics for Women: Mansfield Park,
by Jane Austen; Overseas Libraries, atalk by Miss S. M. Foote
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music of Johann Strauss
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Caravan Passes
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet No. 4 in € Minor, Op.
$4; -No.*1 Brahms
Song Cycle: La Bonne Chanson, Op. 61Faure
Piano Sonatino for Left Hand Lipatti4.30 Sefton Daly (piano)

4.45 Clive Amadio’s Quintet and MollyGrouse (soprano)
5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Talking About
Books; Young Jane: Pioneers, by Eileen
Soper
6. 0 Rhythm of the Islands6.15 Produce Market Report
7.15 Song and iit of the MaoriZBS)
7
8.30 Calling

all Scots
. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech (Studio)
8.30 The Good Companions
9.30 Know Your Game; R. H, Clark talksabout Croquet
9.35 R.S.A. Choir conducted by L, B.

Borrow, with Sybil Stapp (accompanist)
(Delayed broadcast)40. QO Affairs of Harlequin10.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son and his Orchestra (BBC)11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Franz Koch (horn) and the Vienna
Symphony Orehestra conducted by Pro-fessor Haefner

: Concertino for Horn and Orchestra
; Hindemith

7.16 Review (Jean. Johnson): Outline,
a Distant Prospect, the final talk byEric Westbrook, of the Auckland Art
Gallery (NZBS); Some of This Year’s
Music, a review by Mary Martin
3. 0 JAN SMETERLIN (Polish pianist)
Sonata No. 10 in B Flat Schubert
Sonata No, 5 in One Movement

Scriabin
val ‘Inter

Scherzo in B Minor, Op. 20
Mazurka Nos, 13, 415, 29 and 5
Grand Valse, Op. 42
Ballade in A Flat, Op. 47 Chopin(From Coneert Chamber)

10. O (approx.) Gerard Souzay (hari-
tone)
Songs by Debussy and Ravel
10.15 The Ton Studio Orchestra, Stutt-
gart, conducted by Gustav LundDivertimento No. 10 in F, K.247

Mozart
11. 0 Close down

AXD 1430 DUNEDIN
3. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
3.80 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup
3.15 Swing Session
10.30 Close down

AVL ANYERCARGHLL,
9.30 a.m. This Week’s Composer: Mendels-
sohn
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor10.30 Music While You Work
11..0 Women at Home: Wellington Dis-

' cussion Panel: Problems of the First Job14.30 Miniature Concert
12. O Lunch Music2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
2.15 Concert
Suite for Strings Purcell-BarbirolliDivinities of the Styx (Alceste) GluckPrelude to Act 14
Isolde’s Narrative (Tristan and Isolde)

WagnerFour Norwegian Moods Stravinsky3.0 Sanderson. Songs3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Over to You (BBC)4.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra with
Grace Moore
5. 0 The Melody Men6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Moonflower (ABC); Junior Enter-ae6. Beloved Vagabond7. 0 After Dinner Music7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
8.156 Twenty and Out
8.40 Serenata: Maurice eee stingswith Jack ge) en the piano
MAURICE pat 2© aaa
9.30 Koa Nees (piano)Preludes Nos.

bea3s
Op. 28 Chopin{NZBS

(Preludes 13-24 to be presented nextThursday at 9.30 p.m
9.50 Kathleen Ferrier’ (contralto) withJohn Newmark (piano)Four Serious Songs, Op. 121 Brahms10:15 The Well-Tempered Accompanist,afurther talk by by Gerald Moore10.30 Jazz Time
41.20 Close down

C092
INONEMInUte!

ServeBisto gravy today.Bisto browns,
thickensandseasonsinoneeasyprocess-
That$ whyyouH say it$ thequickest,
tastiest, best gravy-maker Youe ever
bought.

0*50.Op6x*
DuoBisto
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845zeMAKESTHEMEAL!
Tradeenquiries to A A Sticbbury Limited,
27,BlairStreet;Wellington.

Rich
GRAVY


